
Notre Dame High School
455 Palma Dr. Salinas, Ca 93901

PH: (831)751-1850
Varsity

Softball 2022-2023

Date Day Opponent Site EarlyDismissal/Game Time

2/23/2023 Thurs Clovis North Clovis North 10:30am                       5:30pm

3/2/2023 Thurs Gilroy Gilroy 1:30pm                         3:30pm

3/4/2023 Sat Circle of
Champions

TBA TBA

3/8/2023 Wed Buchanan Salinas Sports
Complex

NO E.D.                        6:00pm

3/11/2023 Sat Circle of
Champions

TBA TBA

3/15/2023 Wed North Salinas Notre Dame NO E.D.                        5:00pm

3/17/2023 Fri Hollister Hollister 2:00pm                         4:00pm

3/20/2023 Mon Salinas Notre Dame NO E.D.                        5:00pm

3/24/2023 Fri Watsonville Watsonville 2:30pm                         4:30pm

3/29/2023 Wed Mitty Notre Dame NO E.D.                        4:30pm

4/3/2023 Mon North Monterey
County

Notre Dame NO E.D.                        5:00pm

4/6/2023 Thurs Monterey Notre Dame NO E.D.                        5:00pm

4/13-4/15 Thurs
-Sat

Nor Cal Classic TBD TBA

4/6/2023 Thurs Monterey Notre Dame NO E.D.                        5:00pm

4/18/2023 Tues Alvarez Alvarez NO E.D.                        4:30pm

4/20/2023 Thurs North Salinas North Salinas NO E.D.                        4:30pm

4/26/2023 Wed Hollister Notre Dame NO E.D.                        5:00pm

4/28/2023 Fri Salinas Salinas 2:00pm                         3:30pm



5/3/2023 Wed Watsonville Notre Dame NO E.D.                        5:00pm

5/5/2023 Fri North Monterey
County

North
Monterey
County

2:45pm                         4:30pm

5/9/2023 Tues Monterey Monterey NO E.D.                        6:00pm

5/11/2023 Thurs Alvarez Notre Dame NO E.D.                        5:00pm

5/20/2023 Sat First Round CCS TBD

5/27/2023 Sat Final Round CCS TBD

Athletic Director: Erin Houston
Principal: Kristi McLaughlin
Coach: Tom Cardinale


